
OMSID#1002958957/1002958959





M3.5*30

D8*30 D15 M6*40

M3*12M3*12 M3*15

M3*15

M4*25













 (H).

USE ROUND HEAD SCREW (9) TO ATTACH BACK PANEL (H) ON THE BACK OF PRE-ASSEMBLED UNIT.
USE ROUND HEAD SCREW (9) AND FLAT WASHER ( 9 FROM SET 11)TO ATTACH STRAP (11) TO BACK

PANEL

STEP 6:  ASSEMBLE BACK PANEL (H)



Drill a hole
on the wall

STEP 7: ASSEMBLE STRAP TO WALL

INSERT THE ANCHER (11)TO WALL.

WARNING: ENSURE THE AREA TO BE DRILLED IS FREE FROM HIDDEN ELECTRICAL WIRES AND WATER
OR GAS PIPES.

USE SCREW (11) AND WASHER (11)TO ATTACH OTHER END OF STRAP TO THE WALL ONCE THE ITEM
HAS BEEN PLACED INTO THE REQUIRED POSITION.


